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Print NEWTON.25 Brushed Brass

product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

NEWTON.25 Brushed Brass

SKU:SL64425BB

Brushed Brass and Clear Glass Pendant

Description

NEWTON is a re-birth of our popular glass pendant, a simple yet effective source of light.
NEWTON is available in 3 sizes allowing you to mix the sizes between rooms. Finished in
matt black or satin brass, both with a black cloth-cord suspension. The clear spherical
glass is held in place by a 3-prong suspension, skull cap and balance rod.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Suspension

Stylux Lighting

Brass

E27

42w

NO

A-LED-26104227

240V

150

25

25

D250 H250 S1500

H250

D250

S$1500

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinGlass¥Diffusel-IMatergatom.au | Details Bhebspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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Supplier Code

UPI

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print NEWTON.25 Brushed Brass
SL64425BB

9324879212892

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

1 Year Replacement Guarantee

( ) r i (& | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

NEWTON.25 Black

SKU:SL64425BK

Matt Black and Clear Glass Pendant

Description

NEWTON is a re-birth of our popular glass pendant, a simple yet effective source of light.
NEWTON is available in 3 sizes allowing you to mix the sizes between rooms. Finished in
matt black or satin brass, both with a black cloth-cord suspension. The clear spherical
glass is held in place by a 3-prong suspension, skull cap and balance rod.

Additional information

Brand Stylux Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 42W
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-26104227
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 150
Overall Width 25
Overall Depth 25
Item Dimensions D250 H250 S1500
Fitting Height H250
Fitting Diameter D250
Fitting Suspension S1500

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinGlass¥Diffusel-IMatergatom.au | Details Bhebspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print NEWTON.25 Black
SL64425BK

9324879212809

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

1 Year Replacement Guarantee

( ) r i (& | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

NEWTON.30 Brushed Brass

SKU:SL64430BB

Brushed Brass and Clear Glass Pendant

Description

NEWTON is a re-birth of our popular glass pendant, a simple yet effective source of light.
NEWTON is available in 3 sizes allowing you to mix the sizes between rooms. Finished in
matt black or satin brass, both with a black cloth-cord suspension. The clear spherical
glass is held in place by a 3-prong suspension, skull cap and balance rod.

Additional information

Brand Stylux Lighting
Colour Brass
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 42W
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-26104227
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 150
Overall Width 30
Overall Depth 30
Item Dimensions D300 H300 S1500
Fitting Height H300
Fitting Diameter D300
Fitting Suspension S1500

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinGlass¥Diffusel-IMatergatom.au | Details Bhebspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=5086& wpnonce=f5313b8091 1/2



6/7/2021
Supplier Code
UPI
Electrician To Install
Warranty / Guarantee
Images

™5 - e =
v SRS ¢

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print NEWTON.30 Brushed Brass
SL64430BB

9324879212915

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

1 Year Replacement Guarantee

( ) r i (& | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au

LGHTING
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6/7/2021 Print NEWTON.30 Black
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LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

NEWTON.30 Black

SKU:SL64430BK

Matt Black and Clear Glass Pendant

Description

NEWTON is a re-birth of our popular glass pendant, a simple yet effective source of light.

NEWTON is available in 3 sizes allowing you to mix the sizes between rooms. Finished in

matt black or satin brass, both with a black cloth-cord suspension. The clear spherical

glass is held in place by a 3-prong suspension, skull cap and balance rod. -J

Additional information

Brand Stylux Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 42W
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-26104227
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 150
Overall Width 30
Overall Depth 30
Item Dimensions D300 H300 S1500
Fitting Height H300
Fitting Diameter D300
Fitting Suspension S1500

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinGlass¥Diffusel-IMatergatom.au | Details Bhebspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print NEWTON.30 Black
SL64430BK

9324879212922

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

1 Year Replacement Guarantee

( ) r i (& | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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Print NEWTON.40 Brushed Brass

product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

NEWTON.40 Brushed Brass

SKU:SL64440BB

Brushed Brass and Clear Glass Pendant

Description

NEWTON is a re-birth of our popular glass pendant, a simple yet effective source of light.
NEWTON is available in 3 sizes allowing you to mix the sizes between rooms. Finished in
matt black or satin brass, both with a black cloth-cord suspension. The clear spherical
glass is held in place by a 3-prong suspension, skull cap and balance rod.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Suspension

Stylux Lighting

Brass

E27

42w

NO

A-LED-23104227

240V

150

40

40

D400 H400 S1500

H400

D400

$1500

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinGlass¥Diffusel-IMatergatom.au | Details Bhebspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print NEWTON.40 Brushed Brass
SL64440BB

9324879212939

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

1 Year Replacement Guarantee

( ) r i (& | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au

LGHTING

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=5088&_wpnonce=5bcd89fa76
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Print NEWTON.40 Black

product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

NEWTON.40 Black

SKU:SL64440BK

Matt Black and Clear Glass Pendant

Description

NEWTON is a re-birth of our popular glass pendant, a simple yet effective source of light.
NEWTON is available in 3 sizes allowing you to mix the sizes between rooms. Finished in
matt black or satin brass, both with a black cloth-cord suspension. The clear spherical
glass is held in place by a 3-prong suspension, skull cap and balance rod.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Suspension

Stylux Lighting

BLACK

E27

42w

NO

A-LED-23104227

240V

150

40

40

D400 H400 S1500

H400

D400

S$1500

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinGlass¥Diffusel-IMatergatom.au | Details Bhebspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print NEWTON.40 Black
SL64440BK

9324879212946

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

1 Year Replacement Guarantee
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